Course plan and schedule for the course
Linear and integer optimization with applications, MMG631/MVE165, Lp4 2019

version 2019-03-15

\ Week \Day Date \ Start \ End \ Type \ No \Contents \Literature/Exercises
ey " . Introduction; course map; modelling optimization applications; . _
Tuesday 2019-03-26 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture #1 graphic solution Chapters in (i): 1,2.1-5, 3
Wednesday | 2019-03-27 | 08:00 | 09:45 |Problem . . L ) e
7 1 |Exercises on linear optimization modelling Exercises in (ii): see the homepage
Thursday 2019-03-28 | 10:00 | 11:45 |solving
w13 #2a |Julia/JuMP and optimization solvers; computer exercise on linear optimization (Edvin Ablad)
Wednesda! 2019-03-27 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Lecture
Y #2b |Supply chain (Assignment 1) (Edvin Ablad)
Wednesday 2019-03-27 | 15:15 | 17:00 |Computers booked
Friday 2019-03-29 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture [ #3 [Convexity; basic feasible solutions; change of basis Chapters in (i): 2.4, 4.1-4, (7.1), 4.8
Friday 2019-03-29 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Computers booked
Monday 2019-04-01 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Computers booked
ooy ' . Linear programming: the simplex method; degeneracy; iy (TG /B
Tuesday 2019-04-02 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture #4 unbounded solution: infeasibility: starting solutions Chapters in (i): 4.5-10
w14 MednssdaymR2019:0: 0581108 00JI09 35 Prol_)lem 2 |Exercises on linear optimization theory and algorithms Exercises in (ii): see the homepage
Thursday 2019-04-04 | 10:00 | 11:45 |solving
Wednesday | 2019-04-03 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Lecture #5 |Linear programming duality; economic interpretation Chapters in (i): 6, (7.2-5)
Wednesday 2019-04-03 | 15:15 |17:00 |Computers booked
Friday 2019-04-05 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture [ #6 [Linear programming: post-optimal and sensitivity analysis 5.1-5, (5.6)
Monday 2019-04-08 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Computers booked
Tuesday 2019-04-09 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture #7 |Discrete optimization models and applications; complexity Chapters in (i): 13, 2.6
W 2019-04-1 g 4
ecnesday 019:042104/108:007[09:5 Prol?lem 3 |Exercises on linear optimization duality and sensitivity analysis Exercises in (ii): see the homepage
w15 Thursday 2019-04-11 | 10:00 | 11:45 |solving
Wednesday | 2019-04-10 | 13:15 | 17:00 |Computers booked
Wednesday | 2019-04-10 23:55 DEADLINE Assignment 1
Py 2019-04-12 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture #8a The'ory and algorlthm.s for dljscrete‘ optlmlz?tlon models Chapters in (i): 14.1-3, 15.1-3
#8b |Maintenance scheduling optimization (Assignment 2)
Monday 2019-04-15 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Computers booked
VL ' : ) P 5 Chapters in (i): 14.4-5, (14.6), 16.1-2, 17.1-2,
w6 Tuesday 2019-04-16 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture #9 |Discrete optimization: theory and algorithms (17.3-4) 13.10-11, 15.4, (15.5)
Wednesday | 2019-04-17 | 08:00 | 09:45 Séﬁl?gn 4 |Exercises on integer linear optimization modelling and algorithms |Exercises in (ii): see the homepage
Wednesday | 2019-04-17 | 13:15 | 17:00 |Computers booked
Thursday w 16 - Wednesday w 18 Easter break, re-exams, Valborg and May1
w18 Thursday 2019-05-02 | 10:00 | 11:45 Z;ﬁ/?:%m 4 |Exercises on integer linear optimization modelling and algorithms |Exercises in (ii): see the homepage
Friday 2019-05-03 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture #10 |Combinatorial optimization theory and algorithms Chapters in (i): 16, 8.3
Monday 2019-05-06 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Computers booked
Tuesday 2019-05-07 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture | #11 Network optimizgtion: Shortgst paths, dynamic programming, Chapters in (i);, 8.1-2, 8.4, (8.5), 18.1-5, (18.6—
linear programming formulations of flows 7),13.5
Wednesd; 2019-05-08 | 08:00 | 09:45
enesaay Prot_)lem 5 |Exercises on integer linear optimization theory and algorithms Exercises in (ii): see the homepage
w19 Thursday 2019-05-09 | 10:00 | 11:45 |solving
Wednesday 2019-05-08 | 13:15 | 17:00 |Computers booked
Erida 2019-05-10 09:30 DEADLINE Assignment 2 — IN THE MORNING!
Y 12:00 | 17:00 DEADLINE Assignment 2-opposition — SUBMISSION FOR PEER REVIEW DURING THE DAY!
. " 5 Linear programming formulations and algorithms for minimum L
Friday 2019-05-10 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture |#12 R R R Chapters in (i): 8.6-7
Monday 2019-05-13 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Computers booked
Tuesday 2019-05-14 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture #13 |Multi-objective optimization [(iii): Hand-outs
Tuesday 2019-05-14 23:55 DEADLINE Opposition (peer review) on Assignment 2
2 Wi 2019-05-1 i 14
w20 eCnesday 015:05157108:00](09:9 Prol?lem 6 |Exercises on network flows Exercises in (ii): see the homepage
Thursday 2019-05-16 | 10:00 | 11:45 |solving
Wednesday | 2019-05-15 | 13:15 | 17:00 |Computers booked
Friday 2019-05-17 | 10:00 | 11:45 |Lecture [ #14 [Overview of non-linear optimization Chapters in (i): 2.5.1, 9-12
w21 [Monday 2019-05-20 | 13:15 | 15:00 |Computers booked
ivednesdaymB2019:05-2241[08: 001109 45 Problem | 7 |Exercises on non-linear optimization Exercises in (ii): see the homepage
Thursday 2019-05-23 | 10:00 | 11:45 |solving
Wednesday | 2019-05-22 | 13:15 | 17:00 |Computers booked
Friday 2019-05-24 23:55 DEADLINE Assignment 3
Monday 2019-05-27 | 09:45 | 11:45
Monday 2019-05-27 | 13:00 | 15:00
X 5 Presentations -
w22 Monday 20{19205-27RIMS ASHKiFAS preliminary Students' presentations of Assignment 3 — a specific schedule will be posted
Tuesday 2019-05-28 | 09:45 | 11:45 schedule
Tuesday 2019-05-28 | 13:00 | 15:00
Wednesday | 2019-05-29 | 09:45 | 11:45




